



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

2026:CGHC:13301

Order Sheet

WPS No. 976 of 2019

Dilip Goswami **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

18-10-2023	Mr. Nasimuddin Ansari, counsel for the petitioner. Ms. Ishwari Jaiswal, PL for the State. State is directed to call for the record of Departmental. Enquiry. List this case on 10-11-2023. On that day, the person who is well aware of the departmental enquiry conducted by the committee, shall remain present to assist this court. SD/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) Judge

Raju