



2026:CGHC:13301



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 976 of 2019

Dilip Goswami **versus** State of Chhattisgarh

Order Sheet

05/01/2026	Mr. Nasimuddin Ansari and Mr. Riyazuddin Sheikh, counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Rahul Tamaskar, G.A. for the State. List the matter for final hearing in the week after next enabling learned State counsel to produce the original records pertaining to the departmental enquiry initiated against the petitioner pursuant to which punishment of stoppage of two increments with non-cumulative effect was inflicted upon him. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) JUDGE
Harneet	